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Ms. Carolyn Lee  Registrar's Office calee@ulm.edu VPAA 6776  
Dr. Mariette Maroun  Mathematics & Physics maroun@ulm.edu AS 3361
Dr. Boniface Mills  Geosciences mills@ulm.edu AS 1893  
Ms. Carolyn Murphy  Occupational Therapy cmurphy@ulm.edu HS 1639  
Dr. Ulas Ograk  Management & Aviation ograk@ulm.edu BA 1201  
Dr. Shirley Owens  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sowens@ulm.edu AS 1447
Ms. Kathy Parker  Compliance Services kaparker@ulm.edu Athletics 3662
Ms. Patti Roshto  Accounting roshto@ulm.edu BA 1118
Mr. David Stokes  Graphic Services stokes@ulm.edu VPBA 5150  
Ms. Sonya Ward Continuing Education sward@ulm.edu VPAA 3512
Dr. Neil White  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science nwhite@ulm.edu AS 1448  
Dr. Allison Wiedemeier  Biology awiedemeier@ulm.edu AS 3313  
Ms. Emily Williamson Co-chair Family & Consumer Sciences ewilliamson@ulm.edu AS 1913  
Mr. Robert Williamson Kinesiology rwilliamson@ulm.edu ED 1316
Ms. Laura Woodard  University Relations woodard@ulm.edu VPUA 5447
Ms. Maria Wortham  Foreign Languages wortham@ulm.edu AS 1531

Conduct Standards Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee  Biology joydeep@ulm.edu AS 1946
Ms. Katrina Branson  Human Resources branson@ulm.edu VPBA 5267
Mr. Brandon Bruscato  Athletics bruscato@ulm.edu Athletics 3579
Ms. Juliet Burgess  School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 1642
Mr. Michael Cappel  Social Work cappel@ulm.edu AS 1454
Ms. Tommie Church  Kinesiology church@ulm.edu ED 1321
Ms. Cissy Clark  Kinesiology clark@ulm.edu ED 1317
Ms. Katrina Durrett  Aquatic Services durrett@ulm.edu VPSA 5316
Dr. Gary Findley Chemistry findley@ulm.edu AS 1835
Ms. Karen Foster  Counseling Center kfoster@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Dr. Deborah Golemon Economics & Insurance golemon@ulm.edu BA 1196
Ms. Elizabeth Guerriero  Finance guerriero@ulm.edu BA 1161
Mr. Steve Kelly  Counseling Center kelly@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Kitty Kervin  School of Nursing kervin@ulm.edu HS 1675
Ms. Treina Landrum Presiding Justice Recreational Services landrum@ulm.edu VPSA 5313
Ms. Melinda Matthews  University Library matthews@ulm.edu VPAA 1067
Ms. Roslynn Pogue  Career Connections pogue@ulm.edu VPAA 5327
Dr. Arturo Rodriguez  Management & Aviation rodriguez@ulm.edu BA 1202
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
Ms. Robin Stephens  Theatre & Dance stephens@ulm.edu AS 1312
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Dr. Gary Stringer  Geosciences stringer@ulm.edu AS 1898  
Ms. Kimberly Whorton  Dental Hygiene whorton@ulm.edu HS 1623

Curriculum Review Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 3190
Ms. Juliet Burgess School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 1642
Dr. Deborah Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu AS 1592
Dr. Leonard Clark Curriculum & Instruction leclark@ulm.edu ED 1269
Dr. Dorothy Davis Accounting ddavis@ulm.edu BA 1119
vacant Doherty ED
Dr. Jeffery Evans Clinical & Administrative Sciences jevans@ulm.edu PY 632-2007
Dr. Claudia Grinnell English grinnell@ulm.edu AS 1512
Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443
Ms. Carolyn Lee Registrar's Office calee@ulm.edu VPAA 6776
Dr. Donna Luse Dean's Office luse@ulm.edu BA 1106
Ms. Joann Perrer Student Success Center perrer@ulm.edu VPAA 5554
Dr. Harvey Rappaport Clinical & Administrative Sciences rappaport@ulm.edu PY 1712
Dr. Serpil Saydam Mathematics & Physics saydam@ulm.edu AS 1922
Dr. Lon Smith Chair Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys lsmith@ulm.edu BA 1846
Dr. Rick Stevens Psychology stevens@ulm.edu ED 1354
Dr. Kim Tolson Biology tolson@ulm.edu AS 1805
Ms. Dinah Williams University Library dhwilliams@ulm.edu VPAA 1069

Diversity Committee Office of the President
Dr. Fred Adams  Foreign Languages fadams@ulm.edu AS 1532
Dr. Madalla Alibeli  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science alibeli@ulm.edu AS 1814
Dr. John Anderson  Mathematics & Physics janderson@ulm.edu AS 1941
Dr. Wayne Brumfield  Student Affairs wbrumfie@ulm.edu VPSA 5215
Dr. Lynn Clark  Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276
Ms. Betty Cooper  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys
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2 Student Members
   

Electronic Learning Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Mr. Andy Allen  Radiologic Technology aallen@ulm.edu HS 1630
Mr. Shannon Banks  Toxicology sbanks@ulm.edu PY 1892
Dr. Christopher Blackburn  History blackburn@ulm.edu AS 1550  
Dr. Katherine Boswell  Accounting boswell@ulm.edu BA 1114
Dr. Anne Case Hanks Geosciences casehanks@ulm.edu AS 1822
Ms. Sheau Yun Choo  Computing Center choo@ulm.edu VPBA 5031  
Ms. Tommie Church  Kinesiology church@ulm.edu ED 1321  
Dr. Lynn Clark Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276
Dr. Claudia Grinnell  English grinnell@ulm.edu AS 1512
Dr. Rhonda Jones Chair Continuing Education jones@ulm.edu VPAA 1030
Dr. Amal Khalil Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences kaddoumi@ulm.edu PY 1460
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Ms. Joanie Williams  Student Life & Leadership jlwilliams@ulm.edu VPSA 5293
7 Student Members

Information Technology Steering Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. William Barnett  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys
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Dr. Yong-Yu Liu  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences yliu@ulm.edu PY 1709
Ms. Lindsay McNair Ex-officio Physical Plant mcnair@ulm.edu VPBA 5177
vacant Pankey  AS
Mr. Phillip Sivils  Community Member
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Ms. Denise Pani  Counseling Center dpani@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Linda Reid  School of Nursing reid@ulm.edu HS 1658
Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell  Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
10 Student Members

Student Sexual Harassment Committee Office of Student Affairs
Ms. Julia Barnhill  Academic Affairs barnhill@ulm.edu VPAA 1023
Dr. Karen Briski  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences briski@ulm.edu PY 1690
Mr. William Cann  Financial Aid cann@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
Ms. Cissy Clark  Kinesiology clark@ulm.edu ED 1317
Ms. Katrina Durrett  Aquatic Services durrett@ulm.edu VPSA 5316
Mr. Steve Kelly Counseling Center
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University Athletic Council Office of the President
Mr. Brett Bennett  Radiologic Technology bbennett@ulm.edu HS 3270
Dr. Benny Blaylock Chair Pharmacy Operations blaylock@ulm.edu PY 1696
Dr. Sean Chenoweth Athletic Rep




